b—

August 26,

Amerada Hes
Mr. Roy Whe
Drawer D

McGEE DRILLING CORPORATION
P.O. Box 2471
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

1996

s Corporation
eler

Monument, NM 88265

RE: Devia
J. H.
Gentlemen:

tion Report
Williams A #4

dm"( /i/

OFF 915 683-2301
FAX 915 683-1715

aw-49-9 G065 ¢ 1ROD

30 D35 33471

The following is a deviation survey on the above referenced well located
in Lea County, New Mexico.

354"
851"
1354
1849/
2317
2746

3100’
3590
4089
4560
5054’
5521
6017/

Sincerely,

- 1/4 °
- 1/2 °
- 10
- 1 ©
- 11/2°

- 3/4
- 1/2

- 11/4
- 11/4
- 1/2
- 3/4

i
b=
o 0 o o 0 ©

o

\\Macll
President

McGee

STATE OF TEXAS )

)

COUNTY OF MIDLAND )

65997
7099’
75977
8005
8501
8742’

9145
9300
9425
9546’
9632
9800
10067’

1/2
1/2
1/2

=
~
N

W CO CO CO CO O ~] W W

o o o o ©

4

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 26th day of August by

s co  Cduoorda

G. H. “Mac”

McGee.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

REBECCA EDWARDS

Notary Public, State of Texas

NOTARY PUBLIC



A

Bl 168
received
Hobbs
0ocD



