

## McGEE DRILLING CORPORATION P.O. Box 2471 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OFF 915 683-2501 FAX 915 683-1715

August 26, 1996

Amerada Hess Corporation Mr. Roy Wheeler Drawer D Monument, NM 88265

Deviation Report J. H. Williams A #4  $U_{ni} + N$  34-19-37  $\frac{800}{5} \neq 1980$  30-025-33471RE:

Gentlemen:

The following is a deviation survey on the above referenced well located in Lea County, New Mexico.

354′	-		1/4	٥
851 <b>′</b>	-		1/2	٥
1354'	-		1	0
1849'	-		1	0
2317 <b>′</b>	-	1	1/2	٥
2746'	-		1	0
3100 <b>'</b>	_		3/4	٥
3590'	-		1/2	0
4089'	-		1	٥
4560'	-	1	1/4	٥
5054'	-	1	1/4	٥
5521'	-		1/2	٥
6017 <b>′</b>	-		3/4	۰

6599'	-	1/2	0
7099 <b>'</b>	_	1/2	0
7597 <b>'</b>	-	1/2	0
8005 <b>′</b>	-	1/2	0
8501′	-	3	0
8742′	-	3	0
9145'		7	0
9300'	-	8	0
9425 <b>'</b>	-	8	0
9546 <b>'</b>	-	8	0
9632 <b>'</b>	-	8	0
9800 <b>'</b>	-	8	0
10067 <b>'</b>	-	8	٥

Sincerely,

G. H. "Mac" McGee President

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 26th day of August by G. H. "Mac" McGee.

)

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

Rebecca Edwards



NOTARY PUBLIC

